
Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr 1 Breeding Heifers 1
2 Bulls w/ data 15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr 2 Bulls w/ data
3 Market Steers 16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int 3 Market Steers
4 Breeding Heifers 2 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr
15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1003a Greenwald, Makenna GOS Goshen 620
ST  1003b Hiser, Clay GOS Goshen 599
ST  1003c Miller, Skyler GOS Goshen 628
ST  1003d Wilker, Blaine GOS Goshen 594

1847 416 1431 0

2 ST  1001a Despain, Logan ALB Albany 617
ST  1001b Wright, Tanner ALB Albany 620
ST  1001c Despain, Kyle ALB Albany 592
ST  1001d Hales, Kirby ALB Albany 601

1838 411 1427 0

3 ST  1006a Ashby, Kinsey PAK Park 614
ST  1006b Smith, Bronson PAK Park 602
ST  1006c Atkinson, Bailey PAK Park 599
ST  1006d O'Hara, Hayden PAK Park 545

1815 402 1413 0

4 ST  1011a Dooley, Bree BGH Big Horn 601
ST  1011b Flitner, Jordan BGH Big Horn 575
ST  1011c Flitner, Colten BGH Big Horn 581
ST  1011d Miller, Ashley BGH Big Horn 583

1765 366 1399 0

5 ST  1008a Pallesen, Tanner SWE Sweetwater 572
ST  1008b Radosevich, Cedar SWE Sweetwater 588
ST  1008c Schofield, Kaitlyn SWE Sweetwater 521
ST  1008d Slagowski, Ross SWE Sweetwater 565

1725 346 1379 0

6 ST  1005a Warner, Kimberley NAT Natrona 555
ST  1005b Witt, Kassandra NAT Natrona 592
ST  1005c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 571
ST  1005d Ziehl, Aletta NAT Natrona 481

1718 376 1342 0

7 ST  1002a McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 573
ST  1002b Dolbow, Vinnie FRE Fremont 566
ST  1002c Pokorny, Flint FRE Fremont 570
ST  1002d Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 529

1709 371 1338 0

8 ST  1009a Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 551
ST  1009b Heyrend, Jaxson UNT Uinta 523
ST  1009c Lupher, Delaney UNT Uinta 571
ST  1009d Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 582

1704 350 1354 0

9 ST  1012a Miller, Bailey CBN Carbon 594
ST  1012b Barkhurst, Hailey CBN Carbon 511
ST  1012c Johnson, KeeGan CBN Carbon 560

1665 348 1317 0



Contestant Name Class(es)



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr 1 Breeding Heifers 1
2 Bulls w/ data 15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr 2 Bulls w/ data
3 Market Steers 16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int 3 Market Steers
4 Breeding Heifers 2 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr
15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

10 ST  1007a Kobza, Jaxn SHE Sheridan 537
ST  1007b Forsness, Jasper SHE Sheridan 548
ST  1007c Ankney, Wyatt SHE Sheridan 523
ST  1007d Timm, Haley SHE Sheridan 569

1654 354 1300 0

11 ST  1004a Daniels, Strite HSP Hot Spring 569
ST  1004b Nuttall, Taylor HSP Hot Spring 557
ST  1004c Kissel, Barbara HSP Hot Spring 488
ST  1004d Thorpe, Dreama HSP Hot Spring 463

1614 325 1289 0

12 ST  1010a Rice, Corey WSK Washakie 493
ST  1010b Peterson, Aften WSK Washakie 556
ST  1010d DeBolt, Meg WSK Washakie 505

1554 330 1224 0



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int 1 Breeding Heifers 1
2 Bulls w/ data 12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int 2 Bulls w/ data
3 Market Steers 13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr 3 Market Steers
4 Breeding Heifers 2 16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int
12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3004a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 590
JT  3004b Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 609
JT  3004c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 593
JT  3004d Miller, Paige GOS Goshen 598

1800 401 1399 0

2 JT  3007a Maddox, Michael PAK Park 584
JT  3007b Mehling, Logan PAK Park 603
JT  3007c Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 553
JT  3007d Buck, McKennah PAK Park 521

1740 411 1329 0

3 JT  3005a Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 549
JT  3005b Burkett, Garrett NAT Natrona 574
JT  3005c Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 553
JT  3005d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 610

1737 396 1341 0

4 JT  3003a Christensen, Conor FRE Fremont 439
JT  3003b Taylor, Chase FRE Fremont 589
JT  3003c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 561
JT  3003d Taylor, Allysa FRE Fremont 578

1728 410 1318 0

5 JT  3008a Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 552
JT  3008b West, Braden SHE Sheridan 581
JT  3008c West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 506
JT  3008d Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 471

1639 382 1257 0

6 JT  3001a Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 569
JT  3001b Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 492
JT  3001c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 485
JT  3001d Sinclair, Shelby ALB Albany 559

1620 382 1238 0

7 JT  3010a Rice, Brian WSK Washakie 526
JT  3010b Tharp, Brody WSK Washakie 538
JT  3010c Tharp, Skylar WSK Washakie 500
JT  3010d Cooper, Zayne WSK Washakie 516

1580 392 1188 0

8 JT  3006a ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 475
JT  3006b ZumBrunnen, Gracie NIO Niobrara 501
JT  3006c Miller, Taryn NIO Niobrara 498
JT  3006d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 544

1543 378 1165 0

9 JT  3009a Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 475
JT  3009b Hendon, Robert PLT Platte 498
JT  3009c Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 538
JT  3009d Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 453



Contestant Name Class(es)



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int 1 Breeding Heifers 1
2 Bulls w/ data 12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int 2 Bulls w/ data
3 Market Steers 13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr 3 Market Steers
4 Breeding Heifers 2 16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int
12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1511 392 1119 0

10 JT  3011a Wehri, Hailey WST Weston 570
JT  3011c Wehri, Cole WST Weston 482

1052 263 789 0

11 JT  3002a Alameda, Rowdy CBN Carbon 497
JT  3002b Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 502

999 240 759 0



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 003  High Senior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr 1 Breeding Heifers 1
2 Bulls w/ data 15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr 2 Bulls w/ data
3 Market Steers 16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int 3 Market Steers
4 Breeding Heifers 2 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr
15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1003c Miller, Skyler GOS Goshen 628628 144 484 0
2      1003a Greenwald, Makenna GOS Goshen 620620 141 479 0
3      1001b Wright, Tanner ALB Albany 620620 139 481 0
4      1001a Despain, Logan ALB Albany 617617 144 473 0
5      1006a Ashby, Kinsey PAK Park 614614 135 479 0
6      4001b Gallegos, Kemsley ALB Albany 605605 131 474 0
7      1006b Smith, Bronson PAK Park 602602 135 467 0
8      1011a Dooley, Bree BGH Big Horn 601601 129 472 0
9      1001d Hales, Kirby ALB Albany 601601 128 473 0

10      1006c Atkinson, Bailey PAK Park 599599 132 467 0
11      1003b Hiser, Clay GOS Goshen 599599 131 468 0
12      1003d Wilker, Blaine GOS Goshen 594594 132 462 0
13      1012a Miller, Bailey CBN Carbon 594594 117 477 0
14      1001c Despain, Kyle ALB Albany 592592 138 454 0
15      1005b Witt, Kassandra NAT Natrona 592592 128 464 0
16      1008b Radosevich, Cedar SWE Sweetwater 588588 116 472 0
17      4005c Klaahsen, Kelsi JOH Johnson 587587 125 462 0
18      4010a Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 585585 117 468 0
19      4008b Terry, Thomas SHE Sheridan 585585 108 477 0
20      4003a Juma, Brooke GOS Goshen 583583 133 450 0
21      4002c Johnson, Ashlynn CBN Carbon 583583 121 462 0
22      1011d Miller, Ashley BGH Big Horn 583583 111 472 0
23      1009d Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 582582 120 462 0
24      4008c Ward, Bell SHE Sheridan 581581 126 455 0
25      1011c Flitner, Colten BGH Big Horn 581581 126 455 0
26      4003d Meyer, Quentin GOS Goshen 580580 122 458 0
27      4011c Markel, Chase PLT Platte 579579 127 452 0
28      1011b Flitner, Jordan BGH Big Horn 575575 127 448 0
29      4003c Keller, Dalton GOS Goshen 575575 124 451 0
30      1002a McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 573573 125 448 0
31      1008a Pallesen, Tanner SWE Sweetwater 572572 117 455 0
32      1005c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 571571 124 447 0
33      1009c Lupher, Delaney UNT Uinta 571571 112 459 0
34      1002c Pokorny, Flint FRE Fremont 570570 126 444 0
35      1007d Timm, Haley SHE Sheridan 569569 128 441 0
36      1004a Daniels, Strite HSP Hot Spring 569569 107 462 0
37      4008a Koltiska, Paden SHE Sheridan 568568 118 450 0
38      4001d Corson, JD ALB Albany 568568 117 451 0
39      1002b Dolbow, Vinnie FRE Fremont 566566 120 446 0
40      1008d Slagowski, Ross SWE Sweetwater 565565 113 452 0
41      4003b Coxbill, Candee GOS Goshen 561561 99 462 0
42      1012c Johnson, KeeGan CBN Carbon 560560 114 446 0
43      1004b Nuttall, Taylor HSP Hot Spring 557557 117 440 0
44      1010b Peterson, Aften WSK Washakie 556556 125 431 0
45      1005a Warner, Kimberley NAT Natrona 555555 124 431 0
46      1009a Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 551551 118 433 0
47      4010d Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 550550 111 439 0
48      1007b Forsness, Jasper SHE Sheridan 548548 112 436 0
49      1006d O'Hara, Hayden PAK Park 545545 112 433 0
50      1007a Kobza, Jaxn SHE Sheridan 537537 114 423 0
51      1002d Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 529529 108 421 0
52      1009b Heyrend, Jaxson UNT Uinta 523523 109 414 0
53      1007c Ankney, Wyatt SHE Sheridan 523523 102 421 0



Contestant Name Class(es)



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 003  High Senior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr 1 Breeding Heifers 1
2 Bulls w/ data 15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr 2 Bulls w/ data
3 Market Steers 16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int 3 Market Steers
4 Breeding Heifers 2 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr
15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

54      1008c Schofield, Kaitlyn SWE Sweetwater 521521 118 403 0
55      4009d Lambert, Karen WST Weston 517517 94 423 0
56      1012b Barkhurst, Hailey CBN Carbon 511511 117 394 0
57      1010d DeBolt, Meg WSK Washakie 505505 111 394 0
58      1010a Rice, Corey WSK Washakie 493493 94 399 0
59      4007b O'Hara, Liam PAK Park 489489 101 388 0
60      1004c Kissel, Barbara HSP Hot Spring 488488 101 387 0
61      1005d Ziehl, Aletta NAT Natrona 481481 118 363 0
62      1004d Thorpe, Dreama HSP Hot Spring 463463 101 362 0
63      4009c Lambert, Kathryn WST Weston 00 0 0 0



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 1 Breeding Heifers 1 14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr
2 Bulls w/ data 2 Bulls w/ data 15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int
4 Breeding Heifers 2 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats

14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr
15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1003c Miller, Skyler GOS Goshen 484484 628 144 0
2      1001b Wright, Tanner ALB Albany 481481 620 139 0
3      1003a Greenwald, Makenna GOS Goshen 479479 620 141 0
4      1006a Ashby, Kinsey PAK Park 479479 614 135 0
5      1012a Miller, Bailey CBN Carbon 477477 594 117 0
6      4008b Terry, Thomas SHE Sheridan 477477 585 108 0
7      4001b Gallegos, Kemsley ALB Albany 474474 605 131 0
8      1001a Despain, Logan ALB Albany 473473 617 144 0
9      1001d Hales, Kirby ALB Albany 473473 601 128 0

10      1011a Dooley, Bree BGH Big Horn 472472 601 129 0
11      1008b Radosevich, Cedar SWE Sweetwater 472472 588 116 0
12      1011d Miller, Ashley BGH Big Horn 472472 583 111 0
13      1003b Hiser, Clay GOS Goshen 468468 599 131 0
14      4010a Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 468468 585 117 0
15      1006b Smith, Bronson PAK Park 467467 602 135 0
16      1006c Atkinson, Bailey PAK Park 467467 599 132 0
17      1005b Witt, Kassandra NAT Natrona 464464 592 128 0
18      1003d Wilker, Blaine GOS Goshen 462462 594 132 0
19      4005c Klaahsen, Kelsi JOH Johnson 462462 587 125 0
20      4002c Johnson, Ashlynn CBN Carbon 462462 583 121 0
21      1009d Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 462462 582 120 0
22      1004a Daniels, Strite HSP Hot Spring 462462 569 107 0
23      4003b Coxbill, Candee GOS Goshen 462462 561 99 0
24      1009c Lupher, Delaney UNT Uinta 459459 571 112 0
25      4003d Meyer, Quentin GOS Goshen 458458 580 122 0
26      1011c Flitner, Colten BGH Big Horn 455455 581 126 0
27      4008c Ward, Bell SHE Sheridan 455455 581 126 0
28      1008a Pallesen, Tanner SWE Sweetwater 455455 572 117 0
29      1001c Despain, Kyle ALB Albany 454454 592 138 0
30      4011c Markel, Chase PLT Platte 452452 579 127 0
31      1008d Slagowski, Ross SWE Sweetwater 452452 565 113 0
32      4003c Keller, Dalton GOS Goshen 451451 575 124 0
33      4001d Corson, JD ALB Albany 451451 568 117 0
34      4003a Juma, Brooke GOS Goshen 450450 583 133 0
35      4008a Koltiska, Paden SHE Sheridan 450450 568 118 0
36      1011b Flitner, Jordan BGH Big Horn 448448 575 127 0
37      1002a McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 448448 573 125 0
38      1005c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 447447 571 124 0
39      1002b Dolbow, Vinnie FRE Fremont 446446 566 120 0
40      1012c Johnson, KeeGan CBN Carbon 446446 560 114 0
41      1002c Pokorny, Flint FRE Fremont 444444 570 126 0
42      1007d Timm, Haley SHE Sheridan 441441 569 128 0
43      1004b Nuttall, Taylor HSP Hot Spring 440440 557 117 0
44      4010d Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 439439 550 111 0
45      1007b Forsness, Jasper SHE Sheridan 436436 548 112 0
46      1009a Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 433433 551 118 0
47      1006d O'Hara, Hayden PAK Park 433433 545 112 0
48      1010b Peterson, Aften WSK Washakie 431431 556 125 0
49      1005a Warner, Kimberley NAT Natrona 431431 555 124 0
50      1007a Kobza, Jaxn SHE Sheridan 423423 537 114 0
51      4009d Lambert, Karen WST Weston 423423 517 94 0
52      1002d Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 421421 529 108 0
53      1007c Ankney, Wyatt SHE Sheridan 421421 523 102 0



Contestant Name Class(es)



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 1 Breeding Heifers 1 14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr
2 Bulls w/ data 2 Bulls w/ data 15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int
4 Breeding Heifers 2 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats

14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr
15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

54      1009b Heyrend, Jaxson UNT Uinta 414414 523 109 0
55      1008c Schofield, Kaitlyn SWE Sweetwater 403403 521 118 0
56      1010a Rice, Corey WSK Washakie 399399 493 94 0
57      1012b Barkhurst, Hailey CBN Carbon 394394 511 117 0
58      1010d DeBolt, Meg WSK Washakie 394394 505 111 0
59      4007b O'Hara, Liam PAK Park 388388 489 101 0
60      1004c Kissel, Barbara HSP Hot Spring 387387 488 101 0
61      1005d Ziehl, Aletta NAT Natrona 363363 481 118 0
62      1004d Thorpe, Dreama HSP Hot Spring 362362 463 101 0
63      4009c Lambert, Kathryn WST Weston 00 0 0 0



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 005  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr 2 Bulls w/ data 1 Breeding Heifers 1
15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr 5 Market Hogs 1 2 Bulls w/ data
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int 8 Market Lambs 3 Market Steers

4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1003c Miller, Skyler GOS Goshen 144144 148 484 0
2      1001a Despain, Logan ALB Albany 144144 148 473 0
3      1003a Greenwald, Makenna GOS Goshen 141141 144 479 0
4      1001b Wright, Tanner ALB Albany 139139 133 481 0
5      1001c Despain, Kyle ALB Albany 138138 131 454 0
6      1006a Ashby, Kinsey PAK Park 135135 145 479 0
7      1006b Smith, Bronson PAK Park 135135 146 467 0
8      4003a Juma, Brooke GOS Goshen 133133 146 450 0
9      1006c Atkinson, Bailey PAK Park 132132 141 467 0

10      1003d Wilker, Blaine GOS Goshen 132132 141 462 0
11      4001b Gallegos, Kemsley ALB Albany 131131 139 474 0
12      1003b Hiser, Clay GOS Goshen 131131 139 468 0
13      1011a Dooley, Bree BGH Big Horn 129129 141 472 0
14      1007d Timm, Haley SHE Sheridan 128128 120 441 0
15      1001d Hales, Kirby ALB Albany 128128 136 473 0
16      1005b Witt, Kassandra NAT Natrona 128128 139 464 0
17      4011c Markel, Chase PLT Platte 127127 132 452 0
18      1011b Flitner, Jordan BGH Big Horn 127127 142 448 0
19      1002c Pokorny, Flint FRE Fremont 126126 122 444 0
20      1011c Flitner, Colten BGH Big Horn 126126 134 455 0
21      4008c Ward, Bell SHE Sheridan 126126 138 455 0
22      1002a McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 125125 140 448 0
23      4005c Klaahsen, Kelsi JOH Johnson 125125 141 462 0
24      1010b Peterson, Aften WSK Washakie 125125 144 431 0
25      4003c Keller, Dalton GOS Goshen 124124 118 451 0
26      1005c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 124124 118 447 0
27      1005a Warner, Kimberley NAT Natrona 124124 136 431 0
28      4003d Meyer, Quentin GOS Goshen 122122 141 458 0
29      4002c Johnson, Ashlynn CBN Carbon 121121 140 462 0
30      1009d Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 120120 143 462 0
31      1002b Dolbow, Vinnie FRE Fremont 120120 145 446 0
32      1005d Ziehl, Aletta NAT Natrona 118118 118 363 0
33      1008c Schofield, Kaitlyn SWE Sweetwater 118118 126 403 0
34      4008a Koltiska, Paden SHE Sheridan 118118 131 450 0
35      1009a Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 118118 144 433 0
36      1012b Barkhurst, Hailey CBN Carbon 117117 120 394 0
37      1008a Pallesen, Tanner SWE Sweetwater 117117 132 455 0
38      4001d Corson, JD ALB Albany 117117 132 451 0
39      4010a Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 117117 140 468 0
40      1012a Miller, Bailey CBN Carbon 117117 148 477 0
41      1004b Nuttall, Taylor HSP Hot Spring 117117 148 440 0
42      1008b Radosevich, Cedar SWE Sweetwater 116116 139 472 0
43      1012c Johnson, KeeGan CBN Carbon 114114 128 446 0
44      1007a Kobza, Jaxn SHE Sheridan 114114 139 423 0
45      1008d Slagowski, Ross SWE Sweetwater 113113 121 452 0
46      1006d O'Hara, Hayden PAK Park 112112 128 433 0
47      1007b Forsness, Jasper SHE Sheridan 112112 133 436 0
48      1009c Lupher, Delaney UNT Uinta 112112 142 459 0
49      1010d DeBolt, Meg WSK Washakie 111111 132 394 0
50      1011d Miller, Ashley BGH Big Horn 111111 142 472 0
51      4010d Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 111111 144 439 0
52      1009b Heyrend, Jaxson UNT Uinta 109109 136 414 0
53      1002d Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 108108 130 421 0
54      4008b Terry, Thomas SHE Sheridan 108108 142 477 0
55      1004a Daniels, Strite HSP Hot Spring 107107 144 462 0
56      1007c Ankney, Wyatt SHE Sheridan 102102 138 421 0



Contestant Name Class(es)



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 005  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
14 Bulls Data Reasons Sr 2 Bulls w/ data 1 Breeding Heifers 1
15 Mkt Hog 1 Reasons Sr 5 Market Hogs 1 2 Bulls w/ data
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int 8 Market Lambs 3 Market Steers

4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

57      4007b O'Hara, Liam PAK Park 101101 97 388 0
58      1004c Kissel, Barbara HSP Hot Spring 101101 118 387 0
59      1004d Thorpe, Dreama HSP Hot Spring 101101 126 362 0
60      4003b Coxbill, Candee GOS Goshen 9999 144 462 0
61      4009d Lambert, Karen WST Weston 9494 116 423 0
62      1010a Rice, Corey WSK Washakie 9494 135 399 0
63      4009c Lambert, Kathryn WST Weston 00 0 0 0



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Overall  Results..

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int 1 Breeding Heifers 1
2 Bulls w/ data 12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int 2 Bulls w/ data
3 Market Steers 16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int 3 Market Steers
4 Breeding Heifers 2 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int
12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3005d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 610610 132 478 0
2      3004b Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 609609 137 472 0
3      3007b Mehling, Logan PAK Park 603603 142 461 0
4      3004d Miller, Paige GOS Goshen 598598 132 466 0
5      3004c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 593593 132 461 0
6      3003b Taylor, Chase FRE Fremont 589589 137 452 0
7      3007a Maddox, Michael PAK Park 584584 131 453 0
8      3008b West, Braden SHE Sheridan 581581 128 453 0
9      5002b Cattin, Taylor GOS Goshen 580580 135 445 0

10      5007b Ward, Saige ALB Albany 571571 143 428 0
11      5001a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 570570 134 436 0
12      3011a Wehri, Hailey WST Weston 570570 131 439 0
13      3001a Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 569569 131 438 0
14      3003c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 561561 135 426 0
15      3001d Sinclair, Shelby ALB Albany 559559 123 436 0
16      5002d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 558558 137 421 0
17      5003d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 556556 134 422 0
18      3008a Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 552552 119 433 0
19      3010b Tharp, Brody WSK Washakie 538538 133 405 0
20      3009c Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 538538 131 407 0
21      5003a Miller, Tallie NIO Niobrara 527527 119 408 0
22      3010a Rice, Brian WSK Washakie 526526 130 396 0
23      5002a Walson, Ryan GOS Goshen 526526 122 404 0
24      3007d Buck, McKennah PAK Park 521521 129 392 0
25      5002c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 518518 135 383 0
26      3010d Cooper, Zayne WSK Washakie 516516 129 387 0
27      5006c Lupher, Madison UNT Uinta 505505 121 384 0
28      3010c Tharp, Skylar WSK Washakie 500500 131 369 0
29      3009b Hendon, Robert PLT Platte 498498 124 374 0
30      5004d Ankney, Brayton SHE Sheridan 497497 118 379 0
31      3001b Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 492492 128 364 0
32      3009a Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 475475 137 338 0
33      3008d Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 471471 127 344 0
34      3003a Christensen, Conor FRE Fremont 439439 129 310 0



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Placings  Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 1 Breeding Heifers 1 11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int
2 Bulls w/ data 2 Bulls w/ data 12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int
4 Breeding Heifers 2 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats

11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int
12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3005d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 478478 610 132 0
2      3004b Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 472472 609 137 0
3      3004d Miller, Paige GOS Goshen 466466 598 132 0
4      3007b Mehling, Logan PAK Park 461461 603 142 0
5      3004c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 461461 593 132 0
6      3007a Maddox, Michael PAK Park 453453 584 131 0
7      3008b West, Braden SHE Sheridan 453453 581 128 0
8      3003b Taylor, Chase FRE Fremont 452452 589 137 0
9      5002b Cattin, Taylor GOS Goshen 445445 580 135 0

10      3011a Wehri, Hailey WST Weston 439439 570 131 0
11      3001a Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 438438 569 131 0
12      5001a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 436436 570 134 0
13      3001d Sinclair, Shelby ALB Albany 436436 559 123 0
14      3008a Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 433433 552 119 0
15      5007b Ward, Saige ALB Albany 428428 571 143 0
16      3003c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 426426 561 135 0
17      5003d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 422422 556 134 0
18      5002d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 421421 558 137 0
19      5003a Miller, Tallie NIO Niobrara 408408 527 119 0
20      3009c Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 407407 538 131 0
21      3010b Tharp, Brody WSK Washakie 405405 538 133 0
22      5002a Walson, Ryan GOS Goshen 404404 526 122 0
23      3010a Rice, Brian WSK Washakie 396396 526 130 0
24      3007d Buck, McKennah PAK Park 392392 521 129 0
25      3010d Cooper, Zayne WSK Washakie 387387 516 129 0
26      5006c Lupher, Madison UNT Uinta 384384 505 121 0
27      5002c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 383383 518 135 0
28      5004d Ankney, Brayton SHE Sheridan 379379 497 118 0
29      3009b Hendon, Robert PLT Platte 374374 498 124 0
30      3010c Tharp, Skylar WSK Washakie 369369 500 131 0
31      3001b Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 364364 492 128 0
32      3008d Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 344344 471 127 0
33      3009a Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 338338 475 137 0
34      3003a Christensen, Conor FRE Fremont 310310 439 129 0



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 008   High Int Questions/Reasons  Resul

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int 2 Bulls w/ data 1 Breeding Heifers 1
12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int 5 Market Hogs 1 2 Bulls w/ data
16 Mkt Lamb Reasons Sr/Int 8 Market Lambs 3 Market Steers

4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      5007b Ward, Saige ALB Albany 143143 119 428 0
2      3007b Mehling, Logan PAK Park 142142 138 461 0
3      5002d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 137137 146 421 0
4      3004b Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 137137 144 472 0
5      3003b Taylor, Chase FRE Fremont 137137 140 452 0
6      3009a Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 137137 123 338 0
7      3003c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 135135 132 426 0
8      5002b Cattin, Taylor GOS Goshen 135135 127 445 0
9      5002c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 135135 123 383 0

10      5001a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 134134 136 436 0
11      5003d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 134134 131 422 0
12      3010b Tharp, Brody WSK Washakie 133133 126 405 0
13      3004d Miller, Paige GOS Goshen 132132 140 466 0
14      3005d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 132132 137 478 0
15      3004c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 132132 137 461 0
16      3011a Wehri, Hailey WST Weston 131131 148 439 0
17      3001a Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 131131 137 438 0
18      3007a Maddox, Michael PAK Park 131131 134 453 0
19      3010c Tharp, Skylar WSK Washakie 131131 130 369 0
20      3009c Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 131131 129 407 0
21      3010a Rice, Brian WSK Washakie 130130 138 396 0
22      3010d Cooper, Zayne WSK Washakie 129129 132 387 0
23      3007d Buck, McKennah PAK Park 129129 120 392 0
24      3003a Christensen, Conor FRE Fremont 129129 94 310 0
25      3008b West, Braden SHE Sheridan 128128 129 453 0
26      3001b Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 128128 93 364 0
27      3008d Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 127127 106 344 0
28      3009b Hendon, Robert PLT Platte 124124 126 374 0
29      3001d Sinclair, Shelby ALB Albany 123123 142 436 0
30      5002a Walson, Ryan GOS Goshen 122122 109 404 0
31      5006c Lupher, Madison UNT Uinta 121121 117 384 0
32      5003a Miller, Tallie NIO Niobrara 119119 142 408 0
33      3008a Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 119119 128 433 0
34      5004d Ankney, Brayton SHE Sheridan 118118 103 379 0



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 009  High Junior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int 1 Breeding Heifers 1
2 Bulls w/ data 12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int 2 Bulls w/ data
3 Market Steers 13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr 3 Market Steers
4 Breeding Heifers 2 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int
12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6006c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 592592 132 460 0
2      3004a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 590590 123 467 0
3      6005c Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 589589 144 445 0
4      3003d Taylor, Allysa FRE Fremont 578578 138 440 0
5      6003d Trembath, Magnus CNV Converse 577577 138 439 0
6      3005b Burkett, Garrett NAT Natrona 574574 138 436 0
7      6008c Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 561561 138 423 0
8      6005b Forbes, Maggie NAT Natrona 555555 126 429 0
9      3007c Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 553553 138 415 0

10      3005c Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 553553 126 427 0
11      3005a Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 549549 132 417 0
12      6002b Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 547547 135 412 0
13      3006d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 544544 129 415 0
14      6008b Hocker Klein, Hayden PLT Platte 542542 126 416 0
15      3008c West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 506506 135 371 0
16      3002b Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 502502 120 382 0
17      3006b ZumBrunnen, Gracie NIO Niobrara 501501 123 378 0
18      3006c Miller, Taryn NIO Niobrara 498498 126 372 0
19      3002a Alameda, Rowdy CBN Carbon 497497 120 377 0
20      3001c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 485485 126 359 0
21      3011c Wehri, Cole WST Weston 482482 132 350 0
22      6001a Sinclair, Lane ALB Albany 476476 129 347 0
23      3006a ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 475475 123 352 0
24      6007b Ankney, Josaphine SHE Sheridan 464464 123 341 0
25      6001c Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 455455 123 332 0
26      3009d Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 453453 135 318 0
27      6004b Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 449449 123 326 0
28      6005a Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 426426 123 303 0
29      6004a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 419419 108 311 0



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 010  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Breeding Heifers 1 1 Breeding Heifers 1 11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int
2 Bulls w/ data 2 Bulls w/ data 12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr
4 Breeding Heifers 2 4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1 5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data 6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2 7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs 8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats

11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int
12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 467467 590 123 0
2      6006c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 460460 592 132 0
3      6005c Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 445445 589 144 0
4      3003d Taylor, Allysa FRE Fremont 440440 578 138 0
5      6003d Trembath, Magnus CNV Converse 439439 577 138 0
6      3005b Burkett, Garrett NAT Natrona 436436 574 138 0
7      6005b Forbes, Maggie NAT Natrona 429429 555 126 0
8      3005c Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 427427 553 126 0
9      6008c Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 423423 561 138 0

10      3005a Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 417417 549 132 0
11      6008b Hocker Klein, Hayden PLT Platte 416416 542 126 0
12      3007c Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 415415 553 138 0
13      3006d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 415415 544 129 0
14      6002b Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 412412 547 135 0
15      3002b Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 382382 502 120 0
16      3006b ZumBrunnen, Gracie NIO Niobrara 378378 501 123 0
17      3002a Alameda, Rowdy CBN Carbon 377377 497 120 0
18      3006c Miller, Taryn NIO Niobrara 372372 498 126 0
19      3008c West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 371371 506 135 0
20      3001c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 359359 485 126 0
21      3006a ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 352352 475 123 0
22      3011c Wehri, Cole WST Weston 350350 482 132 0
23      6001a Sinclair, Lane ALB Albany 347347 476 129 0
24      6007b Ankney, Josaphine SHE Sheridan 341341 464 123 0
25      6001c Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 332332 455 123 0
26      6004b Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 326326 449 123 0
27      3009d Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 318318 453 135 0
28      6004a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 311311 419 108 0
29      6005a Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 303303 426 123 0



Contest LS081015 [2015  State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 011  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Bulls Questions Jr/Int 2 Bulls w/ data 1 Breeding Heifers 1
12 Mkt Hog1 Questions Jr/Int 5 Market Hogs 1 2 Bulls w/ data
13 Mkt Lamb Questions Jr 8 Market Lambs 3 Market Steers

4 Breeding Heifers 2
5 Market Hogs 1
6 Breeding Gilts w/ data
7 Market Hogs 2
8 Market Lambs
9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6005c Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 144144 130 445 0
2      6008c Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 138138 142 423 0
3      6003d Trembath, Magnus CNV Converse 138138 140 439 0
4      3003d Taylor, Allysa FRE Fremont 138138 131 440 0
5      3007c Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 138138 129 415 0
6      3005b Burkett, Garrett NAT Natrona 138138 127 436 0
7      6002b Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 135135 120 412 0
8      3008c West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 135135 118 371 0
9      3009d Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 135135 99 318 0

10      6006c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 132132 146 460 0
11      3005a Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 132132 137 417 0
12      3011c Wehri, Cole WST Weston 132132 118 350 0
13      3006d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 129129 129 415 0
14      6001a Sinclair, Lane ALB Albany 129129 101 347 0
15      3005c Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 126126 146 427 0
16      6005b Forbes, Maggie NAT Natrona 126126 137 429 0
17      6008b Hocker Klein, Hayden PLT Platte 126126 132 416 0
18      3006c Miller, Taryn NIO Niobrara 126126 120 372 0
19      3001c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 126126 97 359 0
20      3004a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 123123 143 467 0
21      3006b ZumBrunnen, Gracie NIO Niobrara 123123 136 378 0
22      6007b Ankney, Josaphine SHE Sheridan 123123 117 341 0
23      6004b Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 123123 111 326 0
24      3006a ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 123123 109 352 0
25      6001c Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 123123 108 332 0
26      6005a Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 123123 71 303 0
27      3002b Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 120120 134 382 0
28      3002a Alameda, Rowdy CBN Carbon 120120 108 377 0
29      6004a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 108108 106 311 0


